
Sheriff James A. Crawford  
Morning Report for ,   

 Your Sheriff’s Office Investigated            Accidents   and           Complaints 

***************************************ACCIDENTS*************************************** 

*************************************COMPLAINTS*************************************** 

December 19 2024
6 Accidents 2 Complaints

9:31

10:11

12:58

1:54

5:40

6:32

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

A non-injury accident was reported in the 2100 block of Otsego Avenue in the City of Coshocton. 

Deputies responded to a call of a car vs. deer non-injury accident.

Deputies responded to a two vehicle non-injury accident.

See News Release

Randy Hardesty of Warsaw struck a deer in the area of US 36 and Township Road 340.

Deputies received a report of a non-injury car versus deer accident in the 1600 block of Elm Street.

2:08

5:02

PM

PM

Deputies responded to a call of fraud.

Bad checks were reported on the 300 block of chestnut in the city of Coshocton.


