Sheriff James A. Crawford

Morning Report for December 🔽 19,2024 Your Sheriff's Office Investigated 6 Accidents 🔽 and 2 Complaints 🔽

9:31	AM	A non-injury accident was reported in the 2100 block of Otsego Avenue in the City of Coshocton.
10:11	AM	Deputies responded to a call of a car vs. deer non-injury accident.
12:58	РМ	Deputies responded to a two vehicle non-injury accident.
1:54	РМ	See News Release
5:40	PM	Randy Hardesty of Warsaw struck a deer in the area of US 36 and Township Road 340.
6:32	PM	Deputies received a report of a non-injury car versus deer accident in the 1600 block of Elm Street.

5:02 PM Bad checks were reported on the 300 block of chestnut in the city of Coshocton.